
10.00

L

L

L

1.65

5.78

20.53

L

L

L

1.65

5.78

20.53

L

L

L

Prosper 500 EC [Bayer]

Cavalry Weatherguard [Adama]

Berri Multi Trace Blend [Nutrien]

3.38

11.81

42.00

Prosper 500 EC [Bayer]

Cavalry Weatherguard [Adama]

Berri Multi Trace Blend [Nutrien]

Powdery Mildew

Downy Mildew

Fertiliser

mL

mL

L

spiroxamine

chlorothalonil

fertiliser

mL

mL

L

60.00

210.00

1.40

112.50

393.75

1.40

1.88

1.88

1.00

L1467L

K/H

L

8.0

GrapeLink AU Demonstration Vineyard

L

Demonstration Vineyard

Water

L

4.00 14667 1467 0.489

21/08/22

Operator Job Sheet for

3000

3000

L

25/09/22

322281

Foliar/Full Canopy

100.00

Multi Head Fan

02.03/7/0207

Foliar 4

L100.00

ABC Contracting

Demonstration Vineyard

Demonstration Vineyard

PIN 1

SHI 1

2.50

3.00

2.00

2.00

800

667

0.267

0.222

Job #

Vineyard Name

Operator

Application Method

Spray Rig

Start Date

Finish Date

Tank

No of Nozzles

Spray Vol/Ha

Spray Vol/100M

Ground Speed

Flow Rate

Av L/Nozzle/Min

L/Min Output

Hours/Tank

Sprayed

Ref #

Estimate of Materials Required for Job

Materials Active Ingredient WHP * Total Qty InStock Primary Target

Materials to Apply (Mixing Order)

HaSprayed % Mix Recycled %

Dilute
Rate/100L

CF
Mix Rate /

100L
Rate/Ha

Rate/Full
Tank

Rate/Part
Tank

Total
Amount

Used
Batch Number

Blocks Included in Application

Vineyard Name Block Name
Row

Space
Ha

Vine
Row M

Spray Volume L

100M Ha Total
Est.

Tanks
Litres
Used

Tanks
Used

Job
Date

Start
Time

Finish
Time

Growth
Stage

Totals

Instructions to Operators

Operator Notes

Weather Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7

Wind Speed

Wind Dir.

Temperature

Conditions

Operator

* WHP displays for growers contracted to GrapeLink AU Wine Companies. It is the AWRI
  ROU days adjusted for Wine Company restrictions, when specified

Date

25/09/22

8000

6667

10.00

10.00

pale002762

5922010057

250965

100.00

400

333


